

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
	dress)		
(Ad	aress)		
(Ĉit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)	
_	_	_	
		MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	nei	
(
(Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Fliing Onicer.		
l			



FILED 2019 FEB 26 AH 10: 35

19 FEB 25 PH 4: 25

Office Use Only

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 2/26/19

NAME: NRC PROPERTIES LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 160.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:

NRC PROPE SOPERTIES LLC Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

NATHAN R. JENSEN Name of Person KOPERTIES 11C Firm/Company 298th StREET Address Beresford, SD 57004 City/State and Zin Code

<u>NR.C. PROPERTIES</u> JOIN @ GMAIL. COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

NATHAN JENSEN at (______)_ Name of Contact Person Area Code 214-6057 Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS: **Division of Corporations Registration Section** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS: **Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

NIRC PROPERTIES LLC. 1.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."))
--	---

	λ,				
.) liability)				_	
<u> </u>	1289	(Mailing Address)	h- <u>St</u> ,	2019 FEI	<u>و</u>
				26	۲۵۲.۵ ۲۵۳۰ ۲ ۲ ۲
				10: WH	
	ability) 	ility) <u>47289</u>	ability) <u>- 47289 398</u> 7	47289 398 ^{th:-} 54,	47289 29874-54, 54 (Mailing Address) - EB 26

Preside and <u>super address</u> of Fiorida registered agent. (F.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

SCERCH INC. TARAGON DOCUMENT Name: HILE PLAZA D Office Address: _, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip code) (City)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

J. Mosial, al, agent the Pargaon Documents (Registered agent's signatur

B. The initial maning purposes first compary title or capacity and difference of the primary membersymmungers or printers automiced to

This or Canderty:		- Thin or Capacity	Same and Addition
	Non TEPHA D. LEINEN	. Stanger	Name Judits A. Losen
	Automat 47205 275 15-	Watember	Address: 473999 298173+
	Presived 50 5700		Beretond, 50 5704
Reduct		litrain	
			1 Dilwr
_/	N.C. L.		201
Manager .	Natran B Leaser	- hannger	
Etternice	Aldress 2015-1-3 4731 Ave	L. Mainter	Address 200 N
Anthonised	Perssive SD 5100-	Automent	
Person		Person	Free D
	[]Oubre	Eløter	
		· ·	
Manager	HEATT	[] Minager	Nume
E. Maulter	Atting	M. M. Street	Aduese
CAutomad			
Perun		Per/hom	- · ·
	El China		

Lastanan Bulicher Vie an achelunger in expan mais flier ein (5). The stractionant will be finited for reporting purposes cally. Non-

a den and a finite and the second state of the second state of the second state of the contract of the contrac

the when the commendation of the second and south an and the second stands but the second second souther that my false information : Manufact the destinant of the langer thanks of the second stand of the second second second second second second

Cincing Mary and Wards playing

E Million R. Marcia

State of South Dakota

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Good Standing

Domestic Limited Liability Company

I, Steve Barnett, Secretary of State of the State of South Dakota, hereby certify that

NRC PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

Business ID: DL020990

was authorized to transact business in this state on: March 15, 2010.

I, further certify that **NRC PROPERTIES**, **L.L.C.** has complied with the laws of this State relative to the formation of Certificate of Good Standing/Authorizations of its kind and is now regularly and properly organized and existing under the laws of this State and is in Good Standing, as shown by the records of this office. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation or notice of approval of its financial condition or business activities and practices. Such information is not available from this office.



02/20/2019 4:51 PM

Verification #: 011474935

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of South Dakota, in Pierre, the Capital City, this day, February 20, 2019.

Stere Barnett

Steve Barnett Secretary of State



NATHAN JENSEN 29843 473RD AVE. BERESFORD, SD 57004

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

STEVEN J. BARNETT, SECRETARY OF STATE JASON LUTZ, DEPUTY SECRETARY OF STATE

February 20, 2019

	Certificate of Good Standing/Authorization 0144581	Issuance Date: 02/20/2019 Copies Requested: 1	
	Document Receipt		
Receipt #: 001451615		Filing	Fee: \$20.00
Payment-Credit (Card - NATHAN JENSEN, BERESFORD, SD #: 01	-	\$20.00
Regarding:	NRC PROPERTIES, L.L.C.		
Filing Type:	Domestic Limited Liability Company	Business ID :	DL020990
Formation/Qualification Date: 03/15/2010			03/15/2010
Status:	Good Standing	Formation Locale:	
Duration Term:	Perpetual	Inactive Date:	000th DAROTA
Business County			

.-